

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16076/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2012 in WP No.50273/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITA SRIVASTAVA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 31/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Deep Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]  
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]  
Court Master