

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16076/2012

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITA SRIVASTAVA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 04/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay ,Adv.
Mr. Amar Deep Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. H.C. Kharbanda,
Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the concerned officer remain present in the Court on the next date of hearing.

Adjourned to 11.08.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.05
13:51:49 IST
Reason: