

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 16076/2012

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITA SRIVASTAVA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Janmay Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RMatter not to be treated as part heard.
List the matter before an appropriate Bench after one
week.(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2015.02.21
13:17:05 IST
Reason: