

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16076/2012

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITA SRIVASTAVA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date : 07/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Udey Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

Parties are permitted to file additional
documents.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER